
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 SEPTEMBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

35 1 MOZART FIXES EVERYTHING Various1 ACL/UMA 4814063
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8
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NEW

2

R/E

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

MOZART'S LAST SYMPHONIES

THE CLASSIC 100 - VOICE

ROBERTISSIMO

LOVE STORY: PIANO THEMES FROM CINEMA'S GOLDEN …

BUTTERFLYING: PIANO MUSIC OF ELENA KATS-CHERNIN

MY FIRST LULLABY ALBUM

Andre Rieu

John Williams

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Australian Chamber Orchestra

Various

Roberto Alagna

Valentina Lisitsa

Tamara-Anna Cislowska & Elena Kats-Ch…

Various

UCJ/UMA

WALT/UMA

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA
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1

1

1

2
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2

6
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34

20

7

12

5

1

12

5

4771429

8733588

4783783

4812880

4826018

4810569

4789454

4812625

4812722
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